Benefiz-Schiessen 2019
Bezirksschitzenverband Winterthur

Einzelrangliste

Nachwuchsstich 50m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
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Peter Stefan
Amacker Andreas
Zois Timon

Zois Elias

Hotz Heidi

Burgi Lukas

Stutz Michael
Pronesti Daniel
Iseli Nelly
Wiesendanger Roland
Stous Alexandre
Tigani Domenico
Tschéppat Gilbert
De Giacomo Vincenzo
Stutz Christian
Banziger André
Stasi Giancarlo
Perrot Jirg

Meier Peter

Burgi Christof
Haas Walter

Hug Jakob

Sera Rosario
Mathis Markus
Cazimi Ismet
Brogle Theo
Mdaller Albert
Banziger Natalie
Corchia Manuel
Maurer Remo
Koller Max
Jingling Wolfgang
Hugentobler Peter
Wehrli Walter
Weber Ulrich
Pulfer Werner
Wanner Julia
Sofra Antonio
Cremonesi Matthias
Von der Crone Beatrice
Schalchli Yves
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1981 E
1973 S
1987 E
1979 E
1965 S
1980 E
1985 E
1988 E
1956 V
1974 E
1978 E
1951V
1964 S
1966 S
1979 E
1970 S
1979 E
1953V
1956 V
1977 E
1961 S
1950 V
1955V
1956 V
1960 S
1943 SV
1947 SV
1970 S
2000J
1974 E
1940 sV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1959V
1945 SV
1940 SV
1993 E
1960 S
2001
1962 S
19997

Verein Spg Punkte
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen RF 96
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF 95
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen) RF 94
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen) RF 93
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF 92
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen OoP9 92
Seen, Pistolenklub RF 92
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub RF 92
Winterthur Toss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 90
Winterthur Toss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 90
Seen, Pistolenklub RF 90
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen) RF 89
Seen, Pistolenklub RF 88
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF 88
Seen, Pistolenklub RF 86
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen OP9 85
Winterthur Téss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen OP765 85
Winterthur Tss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 84
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen RF 84
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen OP9 84
Seen, Pistolenklub RF 83
Seen, Pistolenklub OP9 82
Winterthur Téss, FeldschiitzenPistolen  OP9 80
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub RF 80
Seen, Pistolenklub RF 80
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen RF 78
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen\ OP765 78
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen OP765 76
Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen OoP9 75
Seen, Pistolenklub OoP9 75
Winterthur, Polizeischiitzen RF 73
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF 69
Rickenbach ZH, Pistolenklub OP765 69
Winterthur Toss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 69
Winterthur Toss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 68
Winterthur Téss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 62
Winterthur, Stadtschiitzen RF 43
Winterthur Toss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 42
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen OP9 36
Winterthur Téss, Feldschiitzen Pistolen RF 13
Winterthur, Stadtschitzen OP9 12
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